ur A N N —

CONTENTS

Preface

Introduction Paradoxes of Precision
The Extraordinary Fussiness under an Apparent Calm

Graphical Communication Morton Schamberg’s and
Charles Sheeler’s Nonfunctioning Pictures

Weapons and Scalpels The Surgical Art of Georgia O’Keeffe
and Marianne Moore

Never Still! Philosophical Still Life in Charles Demuth’s Late Pictures
The 157-Piece Mess

Coda Precisionism through the Reverse Telescope

Acknowledgments
Notes

Index

vii

25

57

11§
169
207
249
257

259

317



