CONTENTS

	Preface	vii
	Introduction Paradoxes of Precision	1
1	The Extraordinary Fussiness under an Apparent Calm	25
2	Graphical Communication Morton Schamberg's and Charles Sheeler's Nonfunctioning Pictures	57
3	Weapons and Scalpels <i>The Surgical Art of Georgia O'Keeffe</i> and Marianne Moore	115
4	Never Still! Philosophical Still Life in Charles Demuth's Late Pictures	169
5	The 157-Piece Mess	207
	Coda Precisionism through the Reverse Telescope	249
	Acknowledgments	257
	Notes	259
	Index	317